

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.6513 OF 2013.

Suresh Piraji Pashamwad Vs. The State of Maharashtra and others.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.A.N.Nagargoje, advocate holding for Mrs.Sarvade Anuja D., advocate for the petitioner.
Mr.S.Y.Mahajan, A.G.P. for the State.

**CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA AND
K.L.WADANE, JJ.
Date : 19.08.2016.**

PER COURT :

1. Heard.
2. Fix the Writ Petition for final hearing on the weekly Board in the week commencing from 14.9.2016.

(K . L . WADANE , J .)

(S . V . GANGAPURWALA , J .)

Dt.19.08.2016.
asp/office/wp6513.13

